
WAREHOUSE CAFÉ

PROUDLY SERVING STARBUCKS

COFFEE & MORE
VERANDA COFFEE
PIKE’S PLACE COFFEE
PIKE’S PLACE DECAF COFFEE
TEAVANA HOT TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$3.75
$4.45
$5.45

CHICKEN TENDERS $7.69

MONDAY - THURSDAY

DAILY SOUP $5.19

MONDAY - THURSDAY

DAILY MAC & CHEESE $6.19

MONDAY - THURSDAY

HOT BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
HAM, EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT
EGG AND CHEESE
SAUSAGE BISCUIT
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE
BACON, EGG & CHEESE
TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG WHITE, & CHEESE
SAUSAGE & EGG MAPLE PANCAKE SANDWICH

$6.49
$5.29
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49

M-TH 8:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.
F 8:00 A.M. - 1:30 P.M.

HOT LUNCH SANDWICHES
STEAK & CHEESE SUB
MEATBALL SUB
CHICKEN PARMESAN SUB

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

Complete Ingredient and allergen information is available upon
request. Got food allergies? Let us know before you order.
Gluten free bread and wraps are available.

Official Soft Drink of Syracuse University


