# M-TH 8:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M. F 8:00 A.M. - 1:30 P.M.

## WAREHOUSE CAFÉ

#### PROUDLY SERVING STARBUCKS

### **COFFEE & MORE**

VERANDA COFFEE	\$2.95
PIKE'S PLACE COFFEE	\$2.95
PIKE'S PLACE DECAF COFFEE	\$2.95
TEAVANA HOT TEA	\$3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.45
CHAI	\$5.45



### **HOT BREAKFAST SANDWICHES**

HAM, EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT (1) (1) (1) (1)	\$6.49
EGG AND CHEESE @ @ @ Ø	\$5.29
SAUSAGE BISCUIT (1) (1) (2) (2)	\$6.49
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE @ [] @ Ø []	\$6.49
BACON, EGG & CHEESE (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (2)	\$6.49
TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG WHITE, & CHEESE 10 10 10 10	\$6.49
SAUSAGE & EGG MAPLE PANCAKE SANDWICH (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	\$6.49

### **HOT LUNCH SANDWICHES**

STEAK & CHEESE SUB @ 60 60 60	\$9.50
MEATBALL SUB @ * @ Ø	\$9.50
CHICKEN PARMESAN SUB @ @ @ @	\$9.50

CHICKEN TENDERS 00 \$7.69

**MONDAY - THURSDAY** 

**DAILY SOUP** 

\$5.19

**MONDAY - THURSDAY** 

DAILY MAC & CHEESE 60 \$6.19

**MONDAY - THURSDAY** 

Complete Ingredient and allergen information is available upon request. Got food allergies? Let us know before you order.
Gluten free bread and wraps are available.



